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Swimming NT Short Course Season Opener!

Venue: Parap Pool
Saturday 5" June 2021

Gates Open at 2:00pm

Racing Starts at 3:00pm

Free Entry for all Competitors, Spectators & Officials
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swimming

northern territory
Meet Outline

Venue: Parap Pool

77 Ross Smith Ave, Parap, NT 0810
Times: Gates Open 2:00pm

Warm up from 2:15pm

Competition Start 3:00pm
Duty Club: All Clubs
Event Limits: No Limit on Entries

Age restrictions show on events lists
Format: All events will be swum as mixed timed finals
Rules: Conducted under the rules of Swimming

Australia Ltd.

Interested in becoming a Technical Official?

Swimming NT offers pathways for TO’s from state to national level

representation

Come Down to the control and see Swimming NT staff to get involved!

Timekeeping:

Clubs are to assist with providing volunteers to time keep.

Lane Allocations for Timekeeping
Club Number of Number of Timekeepers
Swimmers/Total required per session
Darwin 39/82 10
Nightcliff 21/82 5
Casuarina 19/82 5
Palmerston 3/82 0
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Technical Official Roster

G

Position
Technical Delegate Jenny Culgan
Referee Jenny Culgan
Starter Adam Walo (Training)
Check Starter Bob Cope
Announcer Required
Marshall Self-Marshalling
Judge of Stroke Eduard Ferrer
Judge of Stroke Kathleen Rochford
Judge of Stroke
Judge of Stroke
Inspector of Turns
Inspector of Turns
Inspector of Turns
Inspector of Turns
Chief Recorder Robyn On
Quantum Operator Karen Messenger (Assisted)

Warm Up Procedure Competition Pool:

Lane 0 | Dives/Sprints only

Lane 1 | General warm up lanes - DAR

Lane 2 | General warm up lanes - DAR

Lane 3 | General warm up lanes - DAR

Lane 5 | General warm up lanes - NIGHT

Lane 6 | General warm up lanes - NIGHT

Lane 7 | General warm up lanes - CAS

Lane 8 | General warm up lanes - CAS/PALM

Lane 9 | Dives/Sprints only

Diving may take place in General Warm Up Lanes under the direction of an accredited
coach.

*Warm Up Concludes 15min Prior to the Scheduled race start time*
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Warm Up/Cool Down Pool — All lanes general warm up, No diving.

Program of Events:

Saturday 5th June 2021, Competition Start 3:00pm
Event Age Group Gender Format
1. 100mIm 8 & Over Mixed Timed Final
2. 50m Butterfly 8 & Over Mixed Timed Final
3. 200m Backstroke 9 & Over Mixed Timed Final
4, 100m Breaststroke | 8 & Over Mixed Timed Final
5. 50m Freestyle 7 & Over Mixed Timed Final
6. 100m Butterfly 9 & Over Mixed Timed Final
7. 400m Freestyle 10 & Over Mixed Timed Final
8. 50m Backstroke 7 & Over Mixed Timed Final
9. 100m Freestyle 9 & Over Mixed Timed Final
10. 50m Breaststroke | 7 & Over Mixed Timed Final
11. 4 x 25m Freestyle | 7 & Over Female Timed Final
12. 4 x 25m Freestyle | 7 & Over Male Timed Final
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2021 Short Course Season Opener - 5/06/2021

Session Report

Session: 1 2021 NT Short Course Season Opener
Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 03:00 PM Heat Interval: 45 Seconds / Back +30 Seconds

Round Event Entries Heats Starts at
Finals 1 Mixed 8 & Over 100 IM 52 6 03:00 PM _
Finals 2 Mixed 8 & Over 50 Butterfly 43 5 03:15 PM -
Finals 3 Mixed 9 & Over 200 Backstroke 15 2 03:23 PM -
Finals 4 Mixed 8 & Over 100 Breaststroke 27 3 03:32 PM -
Finals 5 Mixed 7 & Over 50 Freestyle 67 7 03:41 PM -
Finals 6 Mixed 9 & Over 100 Butterfly 8 1 03:51 PM -
Finals 7 Mixed 10 & Over 400 Freestyle 19 2 03:54 PM .
Finals 8 Mixed 7 & Over 50 Backstroke 45 5 04:08 PM .
Finals 9 Mixed 9 & Over 100 Freestyle 50 5 04:19 PM _
Finals 10 Mixed 7 & Over 50 Breaststroke 56 6 04:30 PM -
Finals 11 Girls 7 & Over 100 Freestyle Relay 7 1 04:40 PM -
Finals 12 Boys 7 & Over 100 Freestyle Relay 10 1 04:42 PM .

Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 82 ==== ====

Entry / Heat Totals: 399 44

Finish Time 04:44 PM
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Event 1 Mixed 8 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of6 Finals
0
1
2
3 Parsons, Eric M13 CAS NT
4 Bonson, Joseph M12 Nightcliff NT
5 Crowhurst, Elishia W9 DAR NT
6
7
8
9

Heat 2 of 6 Finals
0 Jayasekara Gamage, Yenuka M11 CAS NT
1 Peacocke, Bonnie W14 DAR NT
2 Tanner, Madeline W13 DAR NT
3 Farmilo, Lewis M10 Palmerston Shark-s NT
4  Katape, Diyon M9 CAS NT
5 McIntyre, Alexander M10 CAS NT
6  Yannakouros, Ivy W12 Nightcliff NT
7  Turner, Maximus M15 DAR NT
8 Turner, Alexander M17 DAR NT
9

Heat 3 of 6 Finals
0 Deutsch, Sean M14 Palmerston Shark-s NT
1 Koulakis, Christopher M12 Nightcliff 2:09.66
2 Taylor, Max M12 DAR 2:00.72
3 Lane, Oscar M11 DAR 1:53.26
4  Lindner, Gede M10 Nightcliff 1:50.11
5 Gunther Oliver, Thomas M12 Nightcliff 1:53.19
6 Bellot, Bronte W10 DAR 2:00.01
7  Crowhurst, Joshua M10 DAR 2:07.62
8  Gillis, Emily W10 DAR NT
9 Brown, Liam M11 DAR NT

Heat 4 of 6 Finals
0 Baker Brown, Harrison M11 DAR 1:46.86
1  Stitfold, Anouk W11 Nightcliff 1:41.80
2 Lockley, Pheebi W14 CAS 1:36.05
3 Brown, Patrick M13 DAR 1:34.40
4 Kazamias, Wesley M13 Nightcliff 1:28.81
5  Shira, Harshdeep Singh M11 Nightcliff 1:34.19
6 Dans, Andrei M13  Nightcliff 1:35.66
7 Kennedy, Maddison W11 CAS 1:39.62
8 Roberts, Cole M10 DAR 1:43.64
9 Demortier, Anna W10 Nightcliff 1:49.50

Heat
0

O N O U AW N

Nel

Heat
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Event 2 Mixed 8 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly
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Meet Program - 2021 NT Short Course Season Opener

5of 6 Finals
Dalzell, Jackson
Perera, Sasini
Chirizzi, Khloe
Sheridan, Taylia
Sheridan, Macey
Roberts, Melissa
Walo, Skyler
Koulakis, Nicholas
Ho, Tiffany

Kiranou, Stella

6 of 6 Finals
Messenger, Hayley
Gee, Sampson
Gunther Oliver, Nicholas
Materazzo, Rosanna
Culgan, Damian
Walo, Sienna
Wanigasekara, Shalika
Mende, Dylan
Rieck, Logan

Young, Bayleigh

M13
w18
w12
w13
w11
w12
w12
M14
W13
W13

W14
M13
M16
w17
M17
w17
M15
M16
M12
M13

DAR
Nightcliff
Nightcliff
DAR
DAR
DAR
DAR
Nightcliff
DAR
Nightcliff

DAR

DAR
Nightcliff
CAS

DAR

DAR

CAS

DAR

DAR

DAR

1:27.75
1:25.14
1:24.39
1:24.14
1:22.11
1:23.01
1:24.31
1:25.06
1:25.42
1:28.59

1:17.33
1:16.63
1:11.73
1:09.75
1:00.84
1:07.67
1:09.79
1:12.21
1:16.78
1:18.99

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of5 Finals
0
1
2
3 Crowhurst, Joshua M10 DAR NT
4 Gillis, Emily W10 DAR 1:08.15
5 Farmilo, Lewis M10 Palmerston Shark-s 1:10.10
6
7
8
9
Heat 2 of 5 Finals
0 Mclntyre, Alexander M10 CAS 57.73
1 Lane, Oscar M11 DAR 54.98
2 Yannakouros, Ivy W12 Nightcliff 49.80
3 Bellot, Bronte W10 DAR 47.62
4 Roberts, Cole M10 DAR 45.87
5 Baker Brown, Harrison M11 DAR 47.11
6  Stitfold, Anouk W11 Nightcliff 49.42
7 Katape, Diyon M9 CAS 50.38
8 Liu, Dylan M9 CAS 56.30
9  White, Felix M12 CAS 59.54
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2021 Short Course Season Opener - 5/06/2021
Meet Program - 2021 NT Short Course Season Opener

Heat 3 Finals (#2 Mixed 8 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

0
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Nel

Heat
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Heat
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Event 3 Mixed 9 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Kennedy, Maddison
Taylor, Max
Kiranou, Stella
Koulakis, Nicholas
Burchill, Noa
Tanner, Madeline
Reader, Samuel
Peacocke, Bonnie
Kazamias, Wesley
Brown, Liam

4 of 5 Finals
Bonson, Joseph
Deutsch, Sean
Perera, Sasini
Chirizzi, Khloe
Dans, Andrei
Wallace, Jesse
Walo, Skyler

Ho, Tiffany
Parsons, Ashley
Brown, Patrick
5of 5 Finals
Messenger, Hayley
Hutton, Tia
Mallett, Khaden
Shi, Qitao
Wanigasekara, Shalika
Wallace, Reuben
White, Flynn
Rieck, Logan

Gee, Sampson
Sheridan, Macey

W11
M12
w13
M14
w12
w13
M12
W14
M13
M11

M12
M14
w18
w12
M13
M13
w12
w13
W14
M13

W14
w16
M16
M15
M15
M16
M16
M12
M13
wi1

CAS

DAR
Nightcliff
Nightcliff
DAR

DAR

CAS

DAR
Nightcliff
DAR

Nightcliff
Palmerston Shark-s
Nightcliff

Nightcliff

Nightcliff

CAS

DAR

DAR

CAS

DAR

DAR
DAR
DAR
CAS
CAS
CAS
CAS
DAR
DAR
DAR

45.35
43.84
41.50
40.54
39.68
39.72
40.99
42.16
44.25
45.85

38.85
38.21
37.47
36.16
35.45
35.90
3741
37.80
38.85
39.56

34.87
33.32
31.01
29.49
29.17
29.31
30.92
32.29
34.66
35.44
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Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Roberts, Melissa

De Castro, Giaan

Young, Bayleigh

Smith, James
Jackson, Bridget
Rieck, Logan
Koulakis, Nicholas

Kiranou, Stella

O 0 N O U1 A W N

Reader, Samuel

Event 4 Mixed 8 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Gunther Oliver, Nicholas

W12
w13
M13
M16
M15
Wwie
M12
M14
W13
M12

DAR

DAR

DAR
Nightcliff
DAR

CAS

DAR
Nightcliff
Nightcliff
CAS

2:56.74
2:55.77
2:43.31
2:36.58
2:32.37
2:35.78
2:43.17
2:48.97
2:56.57
2:58.17

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of2 Finals
0
1
2 Culgan, Damian M17 DAR NT
3 Brown, Liam M11 DAR 3:23.12
4 Ho, Tiffany W13 DAR 3:02.40
5 Shira, Harshdeep Singh M11 Nightcliff 3:13.37
6 Brown, Patrick M13 DAR 3:45.89
7
8
9

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of3 Finals
0
1 Jayasekara Gamage, Yenuka M11 CAS NT
2 Koulakis, Christopher M12 Nightcliff 2:19.20
3 Gillis, Emily W10 DAR 2:12.43
4  Katape, Diyon M9 CAS 1:59.62
5 Lindner, Gede M10 Nightcliff 2:02.55
6 Kazamias, Paige W8  Nightcliff 2:15.33
7  McIntyre, Alexander M10 CAS 2:32.38
8
9

Heat 2 of3 Finals
0 Yannakouros, Ivy W12 Nightcliff 1:53.63
1 Mathers, Pearl W14 Nightcliff 1:51.03
2 Kazamias, Wesley M13 Nightcliff 1:40.94
3 Chirizzi, Khloe W12 Nightcliff 1:39.59
4  Dalzell, Jackson M13 DAR 1:36.92
5 Brown, Patrick M13 DAR 1:38.18
6 Reader, Chloe W13 CAS 1:40.81
7  Brown, Liam M11 DAR 1:49.74
8  Gunther Oliver, Thomas M12 Nightcliff 1:51.31
9  Turner, Alexander M17 DAR 1:58.40

Heat 3 of3 Finals
0 Sheridan, Macey W11 DAR 1:33.85
1 Demasi-Chapman, Izabella W13 DAR 1:30.98
2 Materazzo, Andrew M15 CAS 1:25.40
3 Walo, Tamsyn W17 DAR 1:16.36
4 Farmilo, Lewis M10 Palmerston Shark-s 1:07.66
5 White, Flynn M16 CAS 1:15.49
6 Mende, Dylan M16 DAR 1:18.04
7  Walo, Skyler W12 DAR 1:30.68
8 Bonson, Joseph M12 Nightcliff 1:33.70
9  Turner, Maximus M15 DAR 1:35.40
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Event 5 Mixed 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of7 Finals
0
1 Bernardo, Salome W42 Nightcliff NT
2 Gillis, Emily W10 DAR 53.33
3 Koulakis, Christopher M12 Nightcliff 48.95
4 Rieck, Tylor M9 DAR 48.27
5 Chapman, Freya W9 DAR 48.30
6 Kazamias, Paige W8  Nightcliff 51.38
7  Koulakis, Zaharias M10 Nightcliff 1:05.72
8
9

Heat 2 of 7 Finals
0 Merton, Ruth W9  Nightcliff 47.88
1 Chapman, Samuel M7 DAR 47.09
2 Bellot, Bronte W10 DAR 45.19
3 Liu, Dylan M9 CAS 44.36
4 Lane, Oscar M11 DAR 43.51
5 Katape, Diyon M9 CAS 43.78
6  Sutton, Sunny W11 Palmerston Shark-s 44.68
7  Farmilo, Lewis M10 Palmerston Shark-s 46.09
8 Crowhurst, Joshua M10 DAR 47.33
9 Crowhurst, Elishia W9 DAR 48.06

Heat 3 of7 Finals
0 Taylor, Max M12 DAR 41.86
1 Demortier, Anna W10 Nightcliff 40.50
2 Baker Brown, Harrison M11 DAR 39.52
3 Lindner, Gede M10 Nightcliff 39.31
4 Parsons, Eric M13 CAS 38.49
5 Roberts, Cole M10 DAR 38.99
6 Reader, Samuel M12 CAS 39.49
7  McIntyre, Alexander M10 CAS 40.03
8  Gunther Oliver, Thomas M12 Nightcliff 41.23
9 Dans, Alexa W16 Nightcliff 43.47

Heat 4 of 7 Finals
0 Turner, Alexander M17 DAR 37.38
1 Parsons, Ashley W14 CAS 37.09
2 Peacocke, Bonnie W14 DAR 36.47
3 Mathers, Pearl W14 Nightcliff 35.97
4  Tanner, Madeline W13 DAR 35.74
5 Kazamias, Wesley M13 Nightcliff 35.90
6 Dans, Andrei M13  Nightcliff 36.31
7  White, Felix M12 CAS 36.89
8 Kennedy, Maddison W11 CAS 37.18
9  Stitfold, Anouk W11 Nightcliff 38.27

Heat
0

O N O U A WN

Nel

Heat
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Nel

Heat

(=}
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5of 7 Finals
Brown, Patrick
Burchill, Noa

Ho, Tiffany
Lockley, Pheebi
Dalzell, Jackson
Yannakouros, Ivy
Koulakis, Nicholas
Brown, Liam
Kiranou, Stella
Bonson, Joseph

6 of 7 Finals
Chirizzi, Khloe
Perera, Sasini
Wallace, Jesse
Smith, James
Rieck, Logan
Sheridan, Macey
De Castro, Giaan
Sheridan, Taylia
Roberts, Melissa
Deutsch, Sean

7 of 7 Finals
Messenger, Hayley
Mallett, Khaden
Gee, Sampson
Wallace, Reuben
Materazzo, Andrew

Wanigasekara, Shalika

Materazzo, Rosanna
Shi, Qitao

Young, Bayleigh
White, Flynn

M13
w12
w13
W14
M13
w12
M14
M11
W13
M12

W12
W18
M13
M15
M12
Wil
w13
w13
w12
M14

W14
M16
M13
M16
M15
M15
w17
M15
M13
M16

DAR

DAR

DAR

CAS

DAR
Nightcliff
Nightcliff
DAR
Nightcliff
Nightcliff

Nightcliff
Nightcliff
CAS
DAR
DAR
DAR
DAR
DAR
DAR

Palmerston Shark-s

DAR
DAR
DAR
CAS
CAS
CAS
CAS
CAS
DAR
CAS

Event 6 Mixed 9 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

34.92
34.51
34.11
33.92
33.08
33.46
33.97
34.26
34.71
35.62

32.86
32.64
32.14
31.64
30.49
31.52
32.04
32.40
32.69
33.02

29.76
29.47
28.54
27.92
24.22
27.16
28.09
28.83
29.65
29.89

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
0
1 Dalzell, Jackson M13 DAR 1:35.99
2 Chirizzi, Khloe W12 Nightcliff 1:22.89
3 Mallett, Khaden M16 DAR 1:13.48
4  Culgan, Damian M17 DAR 1:03.67
5 Wanigasekara, Shalika M15 CAS 1:05.73
6  Sheridan, Macey W11 DAR 1:20.49
7 Dans, Andrei M13 Nightcliff 1:25.27
8 Jayasekara Gamage, Yenuka M11 CAS 2:08.48
9
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Event 7 Mixed 10 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Finals
0 Rieck, Logan M12 DAR NT
1 Parsons, Ashley W14 CAS NT
2 Deutsch, Sean M14 Palmerston Shark-s 7:18.52
3 Turner, Alexander M17 DAR 6:53.36
4  Demasi-Chapman, Izabella W13 DAR 5:46.44
5 Reader, Chloe W13 CAS 6:16.98
6 Gunther Oliver, Thomas M12 Nightcliff 6:58.04
7  Perera, Sasini W18 Nightcliff NT
8 Taylor, Max M12 DAR NT
9

Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Kiranou, Stella W13 Nightcliff 5:32.81
1 Koulakis, Nicholas M14 Nightcliff 5:12.10
2 Young, Bayleigh M13 DAR 4:59.77
3 Callander, Oscar M18 DAR 4:55.95
4 Smith, James M15 DAR 4:35.81
5 Gee, Sampson M13 DAR 4:44.65
6 Hutton, Tia W16 DAR 4:56.97
7 Roberts, Melissa W12 DAR 5:05.96
8 Reader, Samuel M12 CAS 5:26.72
9  Turner, Maximus M15 DAR 5:37.45

Event 8 Mixed 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of5 Finals
0
1
2 Bernardo, Salome W42 Nightcliff NT
3 Kazamias, Paige W8  Nightcliff 1:02.23
4 Rieck, Tylor M9 DAR 57.76
5 Farmilo, Lewis M10 Palmerston Shark-s 58.08
6  Merton, Ruth W9  Nightcliff 1:02.69
7
8
9

Heat 2 of 5 Finals
0 Dans, Alexa W16 Nightcliff 55.13
1 Turner, Alexander M17 DAR 54.73
2 Lane, Oscar M11 DAR 52.92
3 Roberts, Cole M10 DAR 49.88
4 Chapman, Freya W9 DAR 48.64
5 Lindner, Gede M10 Nightcliff 49.03
6 Chapman, Samuel M7 DAR 50.19
7  Yannakouros, vy W12 Nightcliff 53.38
8 Crowhurst, Elishia W9 DAR 54.76
9  Gillis, Emily W10 DAR 57.26
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Heat 3 of 5 Finals

0 Crowhurst, Joshua
Parsons, Eric
Chirizzi, Khloe
Demortier, Anna
Baker Brown, Harrison
Shira, Harshdeep Singh
Dalzell, Jackson
Bellot, Bronte
Stitfold, Anouk
Dans, Andrei
Heat 4 of 5 Finals
Bonson, Joseph

W N O U AW N

Nel

(=}

Tanner, Madeline
Sheridan, Taylia
Ho, Tiffany
Taylor, Max
Kazamias, Wesley
Mathers, Pearl
Lockley, Pheebi
Wallace, Jesse

W N O Ul AW N

Nel

Brown, Liam
Heat 5 of5 Finals
Brown, Patrick

(=}

Kiranou, Stella

Wallace, Reuben
Jackson, Bridget

Rieck, Logan

Gunther Oliver, Nicholas
Messenger, Hayley
Mende, Dylan

Koulakis, Nicholas

O© 0O N O Ul A W N

Parsons, Ashley

M10
M13
w12
W10
M11
M11
M13
W10
W11
M13

M12
W13
W13
w13
M12
M13
w14
W14
M13
M11

M13
W13
M16
w16
M12
M16
W14
M16
M14
W14

DAR
CAS
Nightcliff
Nightcliff
DAR
Nightcliff
DAR
DAR
Nightcliff
Nightcliff

Nightcliff
DAR
DAR
DAR
DAR
Nightcliff
Nightcliff
CAS
CAS
DAR

DAR
Nightcliff
CAS

CAS

DAR
Nightcliff
DAR

DAR
Nightcliff
CAS

Event 9 Mixed 9 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

48.40
47.93
46.16
44.43
42.81
43.86
44.55
47.00
48.33
48.42

42.48
40.95
40.69
40.33
40.10
40.19
40.68
40.94
41.19
42.77

39.69
38.03
34.97
33.65
32.83
33.28
34.95
35.53
38.24
39.97

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of5 Finals
0 Koulakis, Zaharias M10 Nightcliff 2:18.06
1 Farmilo, Lewis M10 Palmerston Shark-s 1:48.55
2 Koulakis, Christopher M12 Nightcliff 1:45.27
3 Bellot, Bronte W10 DAR 1:41.39
4 Chapman, Freya W9 DAR 1:36.41
5 Stitfold, Anouk W11 Nightliff 1:37.02
6 Crowhurst, Elishia W9 DAR 1:45.12
7  Merton, Ruth W9  Nightcliff 1:46.28
8  Gillis, Emily W10 DAR 1:53.97
9 Bernardo, Salome W42 Nightcliff NT
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Heat 2 Finals (#9 Mixed 9 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

0
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Nel

Heat
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Nel

Heat
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Heat

o
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Lindner, Gede
Wallace, Jesse
Roberts, Cole
Mclintyre, Alexander
Dans, Andrei
Parsons, Eric
Crowhurst, Joshua
Demortier, Anna
Lane, Oscar
Turner, Alexander
3 of 5 Finals
Peacocke, Bonnie
Brown, Liam
Kazamias, Wesley
Kiranou, Stella
Dalzell, Jackson
Deutsch, Sean

Ho, Tiffany
Sheridan, Taylia
Tanner, Madeline
Mathers, Pearl

4 of 5 Finals
Chirizzi, Khloe
Reader, Samuel
Young, Bayleigh
Brown, Patrick
Koulakis, Nicholas
Messenger, Hayley
Walo, Tamsyn

De Castro, Giaan
Sheridan, Macey
Taylor, Max

5of 5 Finals
Smith, James
Roberts, Melissa
Gee, Sampson
Wanigasekara, Shalika
Yannakouros, Ivy
Walo, Sienna
Materazzo, Rosanna
Mallett, Khaden
Turner, Maximus
Wallace, Reuben

M10
M13
M10
M10
M13
M13
M10
W10
M11
M17

W14
M11
M13
w13
M13
M14
w13
w13
w13
W14

W12
M12
M13
M13
M14
W14
w17
w13
w11
M12

M15
w12
M13
M15
W12
W17
W17
M16
M15
M16

Nightcliff
CAS
DAR
CAS
Nightcliff
CAS
DAR
Nightcliff
DAR
DAR

DAR

DAR

Nightcliff

Nightcliff

DAR

Palmerston Shark-s
DAR

DAR

DAR

Nightcliff

Nightcliff
CAS
DAR
DAR
Nightcliff
DAR
DAR
DAR
DAR
DAR

DAR

DAR

DAR

CAS
Nightcliff
DAR

CAS

DAR

DAR

CAS

1:33.42
1:33.17
1:31.71
1:27.61
1:22.10
1:24.50
1:31.50
1:32.50
1:33.24
1:35.16

1:21.07
1:18.88
1:17.38
1:16.30
1:15.01
1:15.32
1:16.32
1:18.08
1:18.98
1:21.98

1:14.05
1:11.88
1:10.30
1:09.38
1:08.46
1:09.04
1:09.72
1:10.68
1:13.43
1:14.79

1:07.74
1:06.66
1:02.89

59.87

43.51

58.97
1:01.20
1:04.76
1:07.35
1:07.87

Event 10 Mixed 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
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Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of6 Finals
0
1
2 Crowhurst, Joshua M10 DAR 1:12.03
3 Chapman, Samuel M7 DAR 1:09.71
4 Bellot, Bronte W10 DAR 1:09.00
5 Koulakis, Christopher M12 Nightcliff 1:09.42
6 Merton, Ruth W9  Nightcliff 1:11.89
7  Koulakis, Zaharias M10 Nightcliff 1:21.61
8
9

Heat 2 of 6 Finals
0 Rieck, Tylor M9 DAR 1:07.04
1 Crowhurst, Elishia W9 DAR 1:06.08
2 Kazamias, Paige W8  Nightcliff 1:05.74
3 Baker Brown, Harrison M11 DAR 59.99
4 Gillis, Emily W10 DAR 59.70
5 Demortier, Anna W10 Nightcliff 59.74
6 Farmilo, Lewis M10 Palmerston Shark-s 1:03.05
7  Chapman, Freya W9 DAR 1:05.86
8  White, Felix M12 CAS 1:06.19
9  Mclintyre, Alexander M10 CAS 1:07.96

Heat 3 of 6 Finals
0  Sutton, Sunny W11 Palmerston Shark-s 56.69
1 Liu, Dylan M9 CAS 54.48
2 Shira, Harshdeep Singh M11 Nightcliff 52.86
3 Kennedy, Maddison W11 CAS 51.56
4 Yannakouros, vy W12 Nightcliff 49.16
5 Brown, Patrick M13 DAR 50.32
6 Brown, Liam M11 DAR 51.83
7 Lindner, Gede M10 Nightcliff 53.20
8  Gunther Oliver, Thomas M12 Nightcliff 55.32
9 Lane, Oscar M11 DAR 59.34

Heat 4 of 6 Finals
0 Peacocke, Bonnie W14 DAR 48.82
1 Dans, Andrei M13 Nightcliff 47.99
2 Ho, Tiffany W13 DAR 47.89
3 Turner, Alexander M17 DAR 47.53
4  Dalzell, Jackson M13 DAR 44.84
5 Kazamias, Wesley M13 Nightcliff 46.88
6 Mathers, Pearl W14 Nightcliff 47.75
7  Chirizzi, Khloe W12 Nightcliff 47.97
8 Taylor, Max M12 DAR 48.41
9 Tanner, Madeline W13 DAR 48.95
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Event 12 Boys 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

0 Sheridan, Macey W11 DAR 4430
1 Parsons, Ashley W14 CAS 4320
2 Demasi-Chapman, Izabella W13 DAR 4228
3 Walo, Skyler W12 DAR 4194
4 Bonson, Joseph M12 Nightcliff 4074
5 Reader, Chloe W13 CAS 4120 _
6  Messenger, Hayley W14 DAR 4199
7  Mallett, Khaden M16 DAR 4262
8 Jackson, Bridget W16 CAS 4322
9 Sheridan, Taylia W13 DAR 4435
Heat 6 of 6 Finals
0 Materazzo, Andrew M15 CAS 3957
1 Gunther Oliver, Nicholas  M16  Nightcliff 3728 __
2 Materazzo, Rosanna W17 CAS 3674
3 Walo, Sienna W17 DAR 3489
4 Culgan, Damian M17 DAR 3004
5 White, Flynn M16 CAS 3427
6  Walo, Tamsyn W17 DAR 3556 _
7  Shi, Qitao M15 CAS 3676
8 Gee, Sampson M13 DAR 39.20
9 Mende, Dylan M16 DAR 39.74
Event 11 Girls 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
0 —_—
1 DAR D NT
1) Sheridan, Taylia 13 2) Ho, Tiffany 13
3) Walo, Skyler 12 4) Burchill, Noa 12
2 DAR B NT
1) Pollock, Emme 10 2) Bellot, Bronte 10
3) Chapman, Freya 9 4) Tanner, Madeline 13
3 Nightcliff A NT _
1) Mathers, Pearl 14 2) Kiranou, Stella 13
3) Chirizzi, Khloe 12 4) Stitfold, Anouk 11
4 DAR A 11579
1) Hutton, Tia 16 2) Walo, Tamsyn 17
3) Messenger, Hayley 14 4) Walo, Sienna 17
5 CAS A NT
1) Materazzo, Rosanna 17 2) Lockley, Pheebi 14
3) Jackson, Bridget 16 4) Reader, Chloe 13
6  Nightcliff B NT _
1) Demortier, Anna 10 2) Kazamias, Paige 8
3) Merton, Ruth 9 4) Yannakouros, lvy 12
7 DAR C NT

1) Roberts, Melissa 12
3) De Castro, Giaan 13

2) Demasi-Chapman, Izabella 13
4) Sheridan, Macey 11

Lane Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals

0 DAR NT
1) Crowhurst, Joshua 10 2) Lane, Oscar 11
3) Chapman, Samuel 7 4) Rieck, Tylor 9

1 CAS NT
1) Reader, Samuel 12 2) Wallace, Jesse 13
3) Parsons, Eric 13 4) White, Felix 12

2 DAR NT
1) Turner, Maximus 15 2) Dalzell, Jackson 13
3) Roberts, Cole 10 4) Taylor, Max 12

3 Nightcliff NT
1) Kazamias, Wesley 13 2) Dans, Andrei 13
3) Gunther Oliver, Nicholas 16 4) Koulakis, Nicholas 14

4 DAR NT
1) Culgan, Damian 17 2) Smith, James 15
3) Gee, Sampson 13 4) Mallett, Khaden 16

5 CAS NT
1) Materazzo, Andrew 15 2) White, Flynn 16
3) Wallace, Reuben 16 4) Shi, Qitao 15

6  Nightcliff NT
1) Bonson, Joseph 12 2) Gunther Oliver, Thomas 12
3) Koulakis, Christopher 12 4) Shira, Harshdeep Singh 11

7 CAS NT
1) Jayasekara Gamage, Yenuka 11 2) Katape, Diyon 9
3) Liu, Dylan 9

8 DAR NT
1) Rieck, Logan 12 2) Mende, Dylan 16
3) Young, Bayleigh 13 4) Callander, Oscar 18

9 DAR NT

1) Brown, Patrick 13
3) Baker Brown, Harrison 11

2) Brown, Liam 11
4) Turner, Alexander 17



